
OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET

BEREA, OHIO 44017

PROCUREMENT SECTION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT DESIGN SERVICES

DUE DATE:  MARCH 14, 2013

LOI'S SUBMITTED BY:

***Arcadis U.S., Inc. LJB Inc.
1100 Superior Avenue, Suite 1250 6151 Wilson Mills Road, Suite 220
Cleveland, OH 44114 Cleveland, OH 44143

Bramhall Engineering & Survey Co., Inc. ***Mannik Smith Group
801 Moore Road 1800 Indian Wood Circle
Avon, OH 44011 Maumee, OH 43537

CDM Smith Michael Benza & Associates
1468 W. 9th Street, Suite 750 6860 West Snowville Road, Suite 100
Cleveland, OH 44113 Brecksville, OH 44141

***CT Consultants ms consultants, inc.
8150 Sterling Court 333 East Federal Street
Mentor, OH 44060 Youngstown, OH 44503-1821

DGL Consulting Engineers, LLC Osborn Engineering
3455 Briarfield Boulevard - Suite E 1300 East 9th Street, Suite 1500
Maumee, OH 43537 Cleveland, OH 44114

***DLZ Ohio, Inc. Poggemeyer Design Group
614 W. Superior Avenue, Suite 1000 1168 North Main Street
Cleveland, OH 44113-1397 Bowling Green, OH 43402

E.L. Robinson Engineering Proudfoot Associates
1468 West 9th Street, Suite 500 2005 Michael Owens Way
Cleveland, OH 44113 Perrysburg, OH 43551

Euthenics Inc. Richland Engineering Limited
8235 Mohawk Drive 29 North Park Street
Cleveland, OH 44136 Mansfield, OH 44902

***GPD Group, Inc. TranSystems
520 South Main Street, Suite 2531 55 Public Square, Suite 1900
Akron, OH 44311 Cleveland, OH 44113

Hatch Mott MacDonald ***URS Corporation
18013 Cleveland Parkway Drive, Suite 200 564 White Pond Drive
Cleveland, OH 4135-3233 Akron, OH 44320

HDR Engineering, Inc. W.E. Quicksall and Associates
1100 Superior Avenue, Suite 650 554 West High Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44114 New Philadelphia, OH 44663

KCI Associates of Ohio
388 S. Main Street, Suite 401
Akron, OH 44311

***SHORT LISTED FIRMS

VIA RESOLUTION NO. 37-2013 ON JUNE 17, 2013***

***CONTRACT NO. 71-13-06 - AWARDED TO GPD GROUP, INC.,
 VIA RESOLUTION NO. 38-2013 ON JUNE 17, 2013***

***CONTRACT NO. 71-13-05 - AWARDED TO CT CONSULTANTS, INC., 


	Sheet1

